Overall
position

First name

Simon
Marc
Kevin
Rohan
Eric
Vishram
Shane
Alistair
Michael
Darren
Nikki
David
Robin
Robert
Matt
Simon
Christian
Jason
Beth
Rod
Natalie
Jeff
Mike
Hal
Dave
Paul
Vicki
Mark
Bill
Chris
David
Nawagawa
Luke
Raymond
Timothy

Last name

DUFFY
VERLIN
MANNIX
DAY
LOUW
PYDIAH
DRAPER
HOWELL
PHILLIPS
MOONEY
WYND
JENNINGS
WATERS
JONES
IRONS
KRANZ
REID
REID
REDMAN
WISE
WALLACE
CHEN
BACK
TILEMANN
BENDALL
TSAN
INGLIS

STEMBRIDGE

REYNOLDS
GRAY
ASKMYR
TADASHI
HUSSEY
ROSSI
KELLY

Race number

2381
2355
2292
2349
2390
2301
2389
2362
2318
2310
2313
2273
2373
2329
2386
2285
2327
2286
2334
2336
2356
2288
2297
2328
2388
2379
2358
2294
2353
2330
2342
2268
2291
2306
2346

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age category

18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
60-69
40-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
60-69
40-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39

Gender position
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Category
position
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Finish time

0:55:39
0:57:00
0:57:09
0:57:44
0:58:56
0:59:33
1:01:00
1:01:29
1:02:27
1:02:47
1:02:49
1:02:52
1:02:56
1:02:58
1:03:29
1:03:32
1:03:50
1:03:55
1:04:02
1:05:42
1:05:43
1:06:01
1:06:49
1:06:55
1:06:58
1:07:35
1:08:12
1:08:25
1:08:47
1:08:59
1:09:10
1:09:12
1:09:47
1:09:53
1:09:56



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Neil
Andrew
Christopher
Matthew
Owen
Nimaii
Lawrence
Heidi
Tony
Corry
Jason
Timmy

Jordan
Paul
Paul
Mark
Frank
Roy
Peter
David
Christopher
Stephen
Kylie
Evonne
Anne
Len

Jo
Leanne

Des
Laure
Heidi
Jane
Nicki
Jane
Denis

CONNELL
PEGG
WORSNOP
TREZISE
PIPER
PATEL
GLOVER
SMITH
SACCO
PRICE
SARGISON

SCARBOROUG

H
BECKERLEG
MCMAHON
GREEN
GOODROPE
FURLAN
VEAL
MALONEY
DODSON
NEWTON
COSSTICK
DOYLE
GILBERT
MILLER
HALLETT
BOWERS
BULLAS
WEEKES
BENGER
LIGER
VICKERY
STURZAKER
ANASSON
ROLFS
VAUCE

2316
2271
2322
2319
2312
2321
2357
2299
2377
2384
2354
2365

2325
2343
2308
2380
2363
2364
2331
2369
2338
2296
2348
2374
2344
2361
2360
2391

2350
2298
2307
2351
2347
2345
2387

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39

18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
70-79
60-69
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
60-69
50-59
18-39

60-69
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
60-69

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

10

54
11
12
13
14
15
55

21
22
23
24
25

26
27

:10:09
:10:16
:10:46
:11:07
:11:08
11:11

11:27
:11:38
:12:01
:12:51
:13:04
:13:34

AlAa A A A A A A A A A

:13:35
:13:44
:14:44
:14:53
:15:03
:15:12
:15:41
:15:50
:16:11
:16:18
:16:42
:18:31
:18:36
:18:40
:18:47
:19:51
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1:20:05
1:21:06
1:21:25
1:21:32
1:21:40
1:21:41
1:21:47



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Merle
Steven
Garett
Sanjay
Tony
Natalie
Bernadette
Paul
Mark
Jamie
Alan
Patricia
Gus
Elisabeth
Bec
Gabriela
Richard
Zoe
Nella
Rosie
Celine
Astrid
Jason
Sonia
Cassandra
Judy
Ronald
Paula
Lizz
Roger
Huw
Stephen
Kelly
Susy
Fraser
Dianne
Roger

WANT
LANE
SANDEMAN
GOUR
MILLER
BROWN
BRIGLIA
SMALLWOOD
PROCTOR
WARD
HENRY
DIDELIS
CRAIG
SPELLER
LEE
PAVESKOVA
PAVESKA
GEYER
VARCOE
DORE
MARCHENAY
GRAF

OEN
WARD
HANNAH
WINES
LEGGETT
GRANT
KALSAKAU
GRANT
JAMES
THOMSON
THOMSON
VULICH
HASTIE
GARRY
DRAY

2352
2326
2333
2314
2367
2376
2359
2309
2378
2323
2375
2302
2368
2337
2371
2383
2382
2300
2366
2341
2287
2385
2370
2324
2289
2372
2311
3332
2317
3339
2265
2266
2267
2269
2272
2274
2290

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

40-49
40-49
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
60-69
18-39
40-49
18-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
70-79
70-79
18-39
40-49
40-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-59

16
56
57
58
59
17
18
60
61
62
63
19
64
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
65
29
30
31
66
32
33
67

1
33
34

13
35
12
36
13

14
15

16
17

18
19
37
20
21

22

14

1:22:00
1:22:21
1:22:23
1:22:35
1:23:00
1:23:05
1:23:27
1:23:30
1:23:35
1:25:52
1:26:02
1:26:07
1:27:02
1:27:36
1:28:20
1:28:43
1:28:43
1:28:57
1:30:19
1:32:11
1:34:09
1:34:14
1:36:32
1:36:51
1:37:53
1:38:33
1:42:36
1:48:03
1:48:04
1:48:06



Nigel MEEKING 2293 Male 40-49
Josephine |SHELL 2304 Female |18-39
Mark VESELIK 2305 Male 40-49 0:33:09
Ealron KENNEDY 2315 Male 18-39
Kate TRAHAIR 2320 Female [18-39
James SALEK 2335 Male 18-39 0:34:07
Unknown UNKNOWN 3271 Male 18-39 1:10:17
Unknown UNKNOWN 3285 Male 18-39 1:03:27
Unknown UNKNOWN 3287 Male 18-39 1:33:59
Unknown UNKNOWN 3316 Male 18-39 1:09:56




